CHALLENGE

Andélucia

Regularidad

2019 ¥ Histérica Z3CUDERIA di=33A MO3I=NA
CLASIFICACION SRCAHT
Ord Ne Piloto Copiloto Vehiculo Escuderia Clase Cat Puntos Total N°0 N°1 Hand
1 4 OSCAR M. ADAM PASAMONTES JOSE A. ADAM PASAMONTES RENAULT 5 GT TURBO POST 80 1583.0 0 8 85.0
2 8 JUAN M. MUA‘OZ AGUILAR GABRIEL MARTIN ARROYO MERCEDES BENZ 190 E 2,01 POST 80 1607.0 6 1 86.0
3 1 FRANCISCO J. GUERRERO SANCHEZ JOSE LUQUE JAIME FORD FIESTA SUPER SPORT ESC. DOBLE 3 POST 80 1608.0 1 7 80.0
4 2 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ AGUILAR FCO. JAVIER RAMIREZ LA TORRE FORD FIESTA XR2 AC CORDOBA POST 80 1750.0 3 5 85.0
5 26 JAVIER SANCHEZ OJEDA MA@, DEL PILAR BENITEZ NAVARRETE SEAT 131 MIRAFIORI ESC. SIERRA MORENA POST 80 2302.0 7 7 -17.0
6 6 FCO. JAVIER AVILES SERRANO FRANCISCO AVILES MORENO RENAULT 5 COPA TURBO POST 80 3100.0 3 5 86.0
7 18 ANTONIO SALAS MARIN ANGEL SALAS CALVO ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2000 ESC. COLECCIA“N SALAS POST 80 3213.0 1 199.0
8 15 VICTOR M. OLMO ESTEO CARLOS BLANCO HUERTOS TOYOTA CELICA ST 16 LEGEND 3895.0 3 2 90.0
9 14 BRAULIO RAMIREZ DE TORRES BRAULIO RAMIREZ GARCIA OPEL MANTA GTE POST 80 4235.0 1 183.0
10 42 JOSE ANT. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ BELEN MARIN AGUILERA RENAULT CLIO 16V ESC. SIERRA MORENA SIN INST. LEGEND 4282.0 4 2-9.0
11 17 JESUS E. LATORRE BLANCO JESUS LATORRE LOPEZ TOYOTA CELICA 2,0 4WD TURBO ESC. SIERRA MORENA LEGEND 4577.0 0 2 93.0
12 16 FCO. JAVIER REDONDO RUIZ VICTOR J. MUA'OZ LUNA FORD SIERRA XR4i AC SIERRA DE ARAS LEGEND 6683.0 0 390.0
13 58 JUAN JESASS COCA MORENO LUISA MA2 BENATEZ MORENO CITROEN AX ESC. SIERRA MORENA SIN INST. LEGEND 6717.0 1 193.0
14 33 RAFAEL LOPEZ CABRERA ANICETO PIERI - PILAR MORA RENAULT 19 16v FAMILIA LEGEND 6738.0 1 091.0
15 27 RAFAEL BORLAND TIENDA VERONICA BARRIONUEVO DIAZ TOYOTA MR2 AC CORDOBA SIN INST. POST 80 6788.0 3 187.0
16 50 JUAN C. PEDRAZA RODRIGUEZ DANIEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ SEAT 131 SUPERMIRAFIORI SIN INST. POST 80 6791.0 0 1 80.0
17 32 ANTONIO J. ALGAR SANTACRUZ JOSE MARQUEZ CHAPRESTO OPEL KADETT ESC. SIERRA MORENA POST 80 6882.0 1 0-11.0
18 62 DAVID CABRERA REQUENA DIEGO CABRERA REQUENA SEAT 127 TUERCEPESCUEZOS RACING CLUB 1100 PRE 80 7070.0 1 177.0
19 21 HUZUM IONUT MARIAN JUAN PEDRO NOCI NAVARRETE VOLSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK3 ESC. SIERRA MORENA LEGEND 7372.0 0 292.0
20 52 PEDRO MORENO JURADO LUCAS PIZARROSO JURADO VOLKSWAGEN CORRADO CLUB CORRADO ESPAA‘A SIN INST. LEGEND 7529.0 1 392.0
21 8 FRANCISCO J. RUIZ LINARES ANDRES CARAZO GAMA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1 POST 80 7835.0 1 0 86.0
22 7 MANUEL ALVANCHEZ ENCABO JESUS MONTES POLONIO RENAULT 11 GTL POL RACING & COMPANY SIN INST. POST 80 7836.0 1 1 86.0
23 12 JOSE ANT. BARBERO CABRERA ACI ARRIBAS DE LA TORRE PORSCHE 944 S TURBO CLUB PORCHE VILLAVICIOSA LEGEND 7877.0 0 0 90.0
24 11 SERGIO CHECA RECHE JUDITH AGUDO CALVO PORSCHE 944 ESC. COLECCIA“N SALAS POST 80 8362.0 0 383.0
25 44 JUAN MIGUEL CASADO BENATEZ JAVIER GA“MEZ DE URDA JIMA%.NEZ SEAT TOLEDO GT 16v SIN INST. LEGEND 8457.0 0 192.0
26 66 ANGEL CRIADO CARVAJAL ANTONIO L. BRAVO JIMENEZ SEAT MARBELLA 1100 POST 80 8557.0 4 2 89.0
27 53 LUCAS ROMERO NAVARRETE BELEN CALERO MOLINA VOLKSWAGEN POLO COUPE GT  ESC. SIERRA MORENA SIN INST. LEGEND 8591.0 0 191.0
28 36 PEDRO GARCIA GUILLEN PEDRO - CARLOS GARCIA MARQUEZ AUDI COUPE ESC. SIERRA MORENA SIN INST./ FAMILIA LEGEND 9343.0 0 092.0
29 40 RAUL GARCIA MARQUEZ IRENE FERNANDEZ MUA'OZ PEUGEQT 106 RALLYE ESC. SIERRA MORENA LEGEND 9499.0 1 2 93.0
30 10 JOSE MA2, ALVAREZ AVILES MA?2 DOLORES DOMINGUEZ MANRIQUE PORSCHE 911 SC PORCHE ESPAA‘A POST 80 10056.0 1 0 83.0
31 51 FRANCISCO J. MELLADO GOMEZ GABRIEL PEREA SANCHEZ CITROEN AX SIN INST. POST 80 10453.0 1 0 88.0
32 19 RAFAEL CASTILLO AGAGERA ANGEL ARIZA VILLAREJO OPEL ASTRA GSI LEGEND 10759.0 0 092.0
33 59 JOSA% ANTONIO SANCHEZ RUDILLA JAIME GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ FIAT PANDA SISLEY ESC. SIERRA MORENA 1100 SIN INTS LEGEND 11401.0 1 1-9.0
34 9 FCO. JAVIER SANCHEZ CASASOLA JOSE MIGUEL GONZALEZ LOPEZ RENAULT 11 SIN INST. POST 80 11696.0 1 2 88.0
35 39 NICOLAS MISAS BALLESTEROS IRENE MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ PEUGEQT 106 XSI SIN INST. LEGEND 12119.0 0 0 92.0
36 25 ANTONIO J. VARGAS RIVERA ANTONIO OLMO MORENO OPEL CORSA 1.6 GSI POST 80 12201.0 2 0 89.0
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JOSE R. MORENO DELGADO
FRANCISCO M. APARICIO NAVARRO
ISIDRO POVEDANO MORAL

TOMAS CASTAA'O ALCAIDE

JOSE M. CABRERA MUA'0OZ
AGUSTIN SANCHEZ ARRIBAS
ALFONSO BOGALLO URBANO
ALBERTO MERINO LOPEZ
FRANCISCO J. CORRAL GUTIERREZ
MANUEL J. ESPINAL YAA'EZ

JORGE PEA'A CABALLERO

MARTIN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
JOSE ANT. JIMENEZ CARMONA
MANUEL HIDALGO PRIETO
AGUSTIN JUSTO PEREZ

OSCAR PORCUNA GONZALEZ
MARC MARTINEZ PUYOL

JUAN DE DIOS JIMENA MEDINA
PEDRO PLAZUELO BALLESTEROS
ALEJANDRO JURADO GOMEZ
ANTONIO J. GALVEZ POZO

LUIS A. MARTIN MEDEL

JOSE ANT. PALMA MARTINEZ
RAFAEL MELENDEZ-VALDES MUA'OZ
JESUS GUIJO LOPERA

JOSE ANT. MORENO ROLDAN
MIGUEL SALAS MARIN

JOSE MARIA GALLARDO GALERA

ANTONIO GONZALEZ CARO
ADRIAN APARICIO ACHA
FRANCISCO MUA'OZ - AUXI CASTILLO
RAFAEL PRIETO URBANO

MA2, JOSE TORRES SANCHEZ
AGUSTIN SANCHEZ RUIZ
ANTONIO J. GONZALEZ MORALES
ELISABETH MARTIN

CANDIDO CORRAL - MONICA CORRAL
JULIO ALIAS SOJO

FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ VERA
GEMA REDONDO SERRANO
MARIO JIMENEZ PEA'A

JUAN JOSE HIDALGO PRIETO
ANTONIO D. MORENO VILLAREJO
JUANA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
SILVIA MUNICIO SANTOS
MARCELINO ROMERO RAYO

BLAS RUBIO SANCHEZ
FERNANDO HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ
LUIS J. BELMONTE SERRANO
MANUEL CAMPOS

JOSE ANT. PALMA MATA

MANUEL LOZANO TAPIA

ALICIA DUEA'AS ROMAN

JOSE ANT. MORENO BARRANCO
MIGUEL SALAS GARCIA

JUAN RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

FORD SIERRA 2.0 i
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK2
AUDI 80 2,3 E

RENAULT SUPERCINCO
RENAULT 5 COPA
PEUGEOT 205 TD

SEAT 127

VOKSWAGEN GOLF
PEUGEOT 205 GTX
SEAT MALAGA

SEAT 128 1430

SEAT 1430

SEAT 127

RENAULT 12

AUDI COUPE

FORD FIESTA XR2
PEUGEOT 205

SEAT PANDA 40
VOLKSWAGEN POLO GT
OPEL CORSA 1.6 GSI
SEAT 600 ABARTH
CITROEN DYANE 6

VW ESCARABAJO 1300
FORD FIESTA 1.1
CITROEN AX

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

SEAT MARBELLA
MERCEDES BENZ 500 SL

ESC. SIERRA MORENA

TUERCEPESCUEZOS RACING CLUB
CO 213 SPORT

VEH. CLASICOS EL HIGUERON
PEA'A MARTINEZ

CO 213 SPORT

ESC. SIERRA MORENA

VC EL HIGUERON

TUERCEPESCUEZOS RACING CLUB

ESC. SIERRA MORENA
AC CORCOBA
VEH. CLASICOS EL HIGUERON

AC CORDOBA

POL RACING & COMPANY
ESC. COLECCIA“N SALAS

SIN INST.
SIN INST.
FAMILIA / SIN INST.

SIN INST.
SIN INST.
1100

SIN INST.
FAMILIA / SIN INST.
SIN INST.
SIN INST.
SIN INST.
1100

SIN INST.
SIN INST.
SIN INST.
SIN INST.
1100

SIN INST.

1100

1100 SIN INTS
SIN INST.

1100 SIN INTS
1100 SIN INTS
SIN INST.
1100/ SIN INST.
SIN INST.

LEGEND
POST 80
LEGEND
LEGEND
POST 80
LEGEND
PRE 80
POST 80
POST 80
POST 80
PRE 80
PRE 80
PRE 80
PRE 80
POST 80
POST 80
POST 80
POST 80
LEGEND
POST 80
PRE 80
PRE 80
PRE 80
PRE 80
POST 80
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND

12357.0
13298.0
13588.0
13885.0
14550.0
16276.0
16475.0
19584.0
20109.0
20412.0
20424.0
20449.0
21754.0
23324.0
23750.0
24582.0
25909.0
30947.0
32948.0
36376.0
37460.0
38693.0
43166.0
55706.0
60054.0
121417.0
154905.0
259937.0

0 90.0
188.0
392.0
093.0
182.0
1920
0 73.0
189.0
187.0
0 86.0
0 79.0
1710
1-25.0
074.0
0 89.0
0 88.0
0 88.0
0-17.0
1 90.0
0 89.0
071.0
178.0
173.0
079.0
0 88.0
0 90.0
1 90.0
092.0



